page 1 of 2, J18
LED High Bay-Xclusive High Ceiling
SSL-XHC
Features & Benefits
Dimensional drawing
Warranty Applications
5-year limited warranty in commercial use from the date of purchase
Operating temperature range between -20˚C and +50˚C

SSL-XHC/16/PC/HOOD/90D
SSL-XHC/COLLAR
Ordering Information  Example: SSL-XHC/100W/40/UNV/HK/D
Ordering
Code
DLC
(Premium)
Model Number Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V) Hour Rating Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Optics/
Distribution
Dimension
DIA×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3667130 Y SSL-XHC/100W/40/UNV/HK/D 100 120-277 50,000 13500 4000 ≥80 Type V 11.81×7.24 1
3667131 Y SSL-XHC/100W/50/UNV/HK/D 100 120-277 50,000 13500 5000 ≥80 Type V 11.81×7.24 1
3667232 Y SSL-XHC/100W/40/347V/HK/D 100 347 50,000 13500 4000 ≥80 Type V 11.81×7.24 1
3667233 Y SSL-XHC/100W/50/347V/HK/D 100 347 50,000 13500 5000 ≥80 Type V 11.81×7.24 1
3667132 Y SSL-XHC/150W/40/UNV/HK/D 150 120-277 50,000 20300 4000 ≥80 Type V 11.81×7.24 1
3667133 Y SSL-XHC/150W/50/UNV/HK/D 150 120-277 50,000 20300 5000 ≥80 Type V 11.81×7.24 1
3667234 Y SSL-XHC/150W/40/347V/HK/D 150 347 50,000 20300 4000 ≥80 Type V 11.81×7.24 1
3667235 Y SSL-XHC/150W/50/347V/HK/D 150 347 50,000 20300 5000 ≥80 Type V 11.81×7.24 1
3667134 Y SSL-XHC/200W/40/UNV/HK/D 200 120-277 50,000 27000 4000 ≥80 Type V 14.37×7.24 1
3667135 Y SSL-XHC/200W/50/UNV/HK/D 200 120-277 50,000 27000 5000 ≥80 Type V 14.37×7.24 1
3667236 Y SSL-XHC/200W/40/347V/HK/D 200 347 50,000 27000 4000 ≥80 Type V 14.37×7.24 1
3667237 Y SSL-XHC/200W/50/347V/HK/D 200 347 50,000 27000 5000 ≥80 Type V 14.37×7.24 1
3660139 SSL-XHC/16/AL/HOOD/90D 90 Degree 16" Aluminium Hood
3660140 SSL-XHC/16/PC/HOOD/90D 90 Degree 16" Polycarbonate Hood
3660141 SSL-XHC/COLLAR Adapter Ring, Required for 100W & 150W HighBay Hood Install
Consult factory for additional options, Sensor, EM pack, Blue Tooth.
Product Specification
LED High Bay-Xclusive High Ceiling